®
®
SPECIFICATIONS
CODE COMPLIANCE
•	 UL1034 Burglary-Resistant Electric Locking
Mechanisms
•	 UL294 Standard for Access Control System Units

®
HOW TO ORDER LOCKSETS
Use the sequence below to order mortise locksets specification. Please see price book for parts or additional service
upcharge.
ROSE LEVER FUNCTIONS
40 Privacy
50 Entry/Office
60 Patio/Exit
70 Classroom
Rose Lever Lock Function Backset Cylinder Thumbturn Finish Handing
XGT 243 -PD97PT 50 A -S6 -GR04 -32D -LH
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9
XGT     XGS
LOCK
-PD97PT
202 205 221 243
244 276
201
318 319 320
7
PD97PT POWER TRANSFER ELECTRIFIED MORTISE LOCK
6 CYLINDER AND HOUSING (INCLUDES COLLAR)
                 LC = Less Cylinder
                 Blank = Standard Mortise 1-1/4" Cylinder
                -S6 = Small Format Interchangeable Cylinder (SFIC) Housing 1-1/4", 6-Pin, Less Core, L Clover Cam
                -S7 = Small Format Interchangeable Cylinder (SFIC) Housing 1-3/8", 7-Pin, Less Core, L Clover Cam
                -L6 = Large Format Interchangeable Cylinder (LFIC) Housing 1-1/2", 6-Pin, Less Core, L Clover Cam
                Order IC Cores and Thick Door Kits (TDKs) separately - See Price Book
BACKSET
Backset Blank = 2-3/4"
Backset A = 2-1/2"
5
321 345 346 509
HANDING
-RH = Right Hand     	 -LH = Left Hand
FINISH8
9
Standard:
-32D -C19G -C19 -CGY -CDB
-32 -PVD4 -19G
THUMBTURN7
-GR02	       -GR04       Blank = GR07
  -SR02	        -SR04          -SR07
PVD4 is available for 205, 221, 243, 244, 276, 318, 319, 320, 321, 345, 346 and 509 lever designs.